
Strangers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Savian Michele (01/1619) 3 7 3 9 3 9 0 0 3 9 0 0

Galli Marco (05/798) 3 6 3 6 3 7 2 3 3 6 0 0

Bernagozzi Davide (05/1306) 3 3 2 2 3 7 3 2 3 5 0 0

Penner Manuel (05/681) 0 0 3 4 0 0 3 4 0 0 3 8

Ciccone Tomas (05/1141) 3 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 3 3 4

Brambati Marcus Tommaso (05/690) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 8

Spelorzi Elena (05/1437) 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 3

Zaffagnini Massimiliano (05/1142) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 1 2

Capra Ivan (05/1501) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cavina Mirko (05/795) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stefanini Bruno (05/1144) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Savian Michele 01/1619 12 34 2,83

Galli Marco 05/798 14 28 2,00

Bernagozzi Davide 05/1306 14 19 1,36

Penner Manuel 05/681 9 16 1,78

Ciccone Tomas 05/1141 10 9 0,90

Brambati Marcus 05/690 5 8 1,60

Spelorzi Elena 05/1437 4 4 1,00

Zaffagnini Massimiliano 05/1142 4 3 0,75

Capra Ivan 05/1501 0 0 0,00

Cavina Mirko 05/795 0 0 0,00

Stefanini Bruno 05/1144 0 0 0,00

Popeye Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Carbone Riccardo (05/728) 3 5 3 7 3 5 3 3 3 6 0 0

Molinari Juri (05/1056) 1 3 3 2 0 0 2 1 2 3 2 4

Bubici Domenico Primiano (05/1048) 2 1 2 1 3 1 3 4 3 2 3 2

Savogin Federico (05/1046) 2 2 2 0 2 2 3 4 0 0 2 1

Caruso Dario Antonino (05/712) 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 1 1

Lenghen Cosmin Emanuel (05/1307) 2 0 1 1 3 3 1 0 1 1 2 0

Bondi Mattia (05/727) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

Achguiga Issam (05/1177) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sibilia Antonio (05/1045) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scanavini Riccardo (05/1438) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Silvestri Alessandro (05/1047) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carbone Riccardo 05/728 15 26 1,73

Molinari Juri 05/1056 10 13 1,30

Bubici Domenico 05/1048 16 11 0,69

Savogin Federico 05/1046 11 9 0,82

Caruso Dario Antonino 05/712 6 6 1,00

Lenghen Cosmin 05/1307 10 5 0,50

Bondi Mattia 05/727 1 3 3,00

Achguiga Issam 05/1177 0 0 0,00

Sibilia Antonio 05/1045 0 0 0,00

Scanavini Riccardo 05/1438 1 0 0,00

Silvestri Alessandro 05/1047 2 0 0,00

Erzèn Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Fortini Michele (05/1100) 3 6 3 9 3 7 3 8 3 8 1 3

Marchesini William (05/1101) 3 4 3 5 0 0 3 7 2 3 2 5

Langella Vittorio (05/1099) 3 6 3 4 3 4 3 5 1 2 0 0

Cattabriga Alessandro (05/794) 0 0 3 7 3 3 2 3 0 0 3 5

Bastia Claudio (05/1163) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 2 3 8

Grechi Luca (05/1166) 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 3 5 2 5

Resca Tommaso (05/1294) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Dalla Davide (05/764) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fortini Michele 05/1100 16 41 2,56

Marchesini William 05/1101 13 24 1,85

Langella Vittorio 05/1099 13 21 1,62

Cattabriga Alessandro 05/794 11 18 1,64

Bastia Claudio 05/1163 7 13 1,86

Grechi Luca 05/1166 8 12 1,50

Resca Tommaso 05/1294 4 4 1,00

Dalla Davide 05/764 0 0 0,00



100Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Tassinari Claudio (05/1135) 2 5 3 6 3 4 1 3 3 5 1 2

Lazzarini Gianluca (05/1139) 3 7 1 3 3 6 2 4 0 0 0 0

Martini Luigi (05/680) 3 7 3 2 3 4 0 0 3 1 3 3

Langone Alessandro (05/1230) 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 6 3 7 2 1

Mandrioli Valerio (05/1138) 1 3 2 0 1 3 3 7 3 2 2 0

Lai Thomas (05/1255) 0 0 3 4 2 3 2 4 0 0 3 1

Tassinari Ugo (05/1136) 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2

Dinelli Margherita (05/1133) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tassinari Claudio 05/1135 13 25 1,92

Lazzarini Gianluca 05/1139 9 20 2,22

Martini Luigi 05/680 15 17 1,13

Langone Alessandro 05/1230 10 16 1,60

Mandrioli Valerio 05/1138 12 15 1,25

Lai Thomas 05/1255 10 12 1,20

Tassinari Ugo 05/1136 3 2 0,67

Dinelli Margherita 05/1133 0 0 0,00


